


SKIN: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80 331.2 331.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 481.25 564.05 1925.0 2256.2
BC105 WHITE 110.43 674.48 441.7 2697.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.63 786.10 446.5 3144.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.80 828.90 171.2 3315.6
BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.00 862.90 136.0 3451.6
BC800 RED GOLD 12.40 875.30 49.6 3501.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 1.60 876.90 6.4 3507.6

COLOR A: 64010 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.05 79.05 316.2 316.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 36.73 115.78 146.9 463.1
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 82.65 198.43 330.6 793.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 434.78 633.20 1739.1 2532.8
BC821 DARK MAROON 61.08 694.28 244.3 2777.1
BC840 RED VIOLET 169.68 863.95 678.7 3455.8
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 4.40 868.35 17.6 3473.4
CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 13.18 881.53 52.7 3526.1

COLOR B: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80 331.2 331.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 481.25 564.05 1925.0 2256.2
BC105 WHITE 110.43 674.48 441.7 2697.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.63 786.10 446.5 3144.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.80 828.90 171.2 3315.6
BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.00 862.90 136.0 3451.6
BC800 RED GOLD 12.40 875.30 49.6 3501.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 1.60 876.90 6.4 3507.6

COLOR C: 54675 (54675A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.38 80.38 321.5 321.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.83 89.20 35.3 356.8
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.73 98.93 38.9 395.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 209.33 308.25 837.3 1233.0
BC805 RED OXIDE 21.20 329.45 84.8 1317.8
BC105 WHITE 35.33 364.78 141.3 1459.1
BC110 WHITE PEARL 415.13 779.90 1660.5 3119.6
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 36.20 816.10 144.8 3264.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.13 883.23 268.5 3532.9

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

TITANIUM FROST MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412025 - 2015 VENTANA

MEDIUM GREY MET

TITANIUM FROST MET

BLACK GARNET PEARL, BLACK GARNET

MET



SKIN: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 589.40 589.40 2357.6 2357.6
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 220.08 809.48 880.3 3237.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 52.60 862.08 210.4 3448.3
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 49.80 911.88 199.2 3647.5
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.35 931.23 77.4 3724.9
HB780 RED GOLD 8.35 939.58 33.4 3758.3
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 48.50 988.08 194.0 3952.3

COLOR A: 64010 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.48 635.48 2541.9 2541.9
HB203 DEEP BLACK 129.03 764.50 516.1 3058.0
HB870 MAGENTA 85.00 849.50 340.0 3398.0
HB861 MAROON 36.18 885.68 144.7 3542.7
HB88N CRYSTAL RED 32.28 917.95 129.1 3671.8
CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 12.70 930.65 50.8 3722.6
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.90 934.55 15.6 3738.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 18.55 953.10 74.2 3812.4

COLOR B: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 589.40 589.40 2357.6 2357.6
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 220.08 809.48 880.3 3237.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 52.60 862.08 210.4 3448.3
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 49.80 911.88 199.2 3647.5
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.35 931.23 77.4 3724.9
HB780 RED GOLD 8.35 939.58 33.4 3758.3
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 48.50 988.08 194.0 3952.3

COLOR C: 54675 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412025 - 2015 VENTANA

TITANIUM FROST MET

MEDIUM GREY MET

BLACK GARNET PEARL, BLACK GARNET

MET

TITANIUM FROST MET


